4° Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex 2024

Jornadal
Grupo

Jornada 2
Grupo

Jornada 3
Grupo

Fecha/lugar

Fecha/lugar

Fecha/lugar

Calendario:

4 Masculina / 4 Masc Grupos

Local

Julio Jimenez Corral
Abraham Rosell

Jordi Tubella Sardeny
Pau Ollé Guerrero

Paul Gaitan Monsalve
David Castellano Rodriguez

Raul Sanchez
Bruno Lizcano Sanroma

Marc Busquets
Aniol Barnadas

Francisco Segarra Jurado
Juan Moreno Molina

Local

Sebastian Calero
Gomari Antonio

Jordi Tubella Sardeny
Pau Qllé Guerrero

Alex Forés Solar
Eric Pellicer Alborch

Adrian Antén Pérez
Xavi Andreu

Ivan Blanes Garcia
Xavi Roig Guzman

Sergio Pelayo Gallego
Thibaut Durand Rossi

Local

Jordi Tubella Sardeny
Pau Ollé Guerrero

Jesus Fernandez
Alex Bartos Espinosa

Adridan Pérez Garcia
Jordi Ruf Andreu

Raul Sanchez
Bruno Lizcano Sanroma

Marc Busquets
Aniol Barnadas

1/2

Resultado

6-4

3-6

2-6

3-6

2-6

Resultado

3-6

2-6

6-1

6-0

Resultado

6-3

6-5

6-1

3-6

Visitante

Jaume Morales
Xavier Soro Fornes

Jesus Fernandez
Alex Bartos Espinosa

Alex Forés Solar
Eric Pellicer Alborch

Adrian Pérez Garcia
Jordi Ruf Andreu

Jaime Godoy Casco
Juan Pablo Coronel Maniglia

Sergio Pelayo Gallego
Thibaut Durand Rossi

Visitante

Jaume Morales
Xavier Soro Fornes

Julio Jimenez Corral
Abraham Rosell

Raul Sanchez
Bruno Lizcano Sanroma

Paul Gaitan Monsalve
David Castellano Rodriguez

Francisco Segarra Jurado
Juan Moreno Molina

Marc Busquets
Aniol Barnadas

Visitante

Sebastian Calero
Gomari Antonio

Julio Jimenez Corral
Abraham Rosell

Alex Forés Solar
Eric Pellicer Alborch

Adrian Antén Pérez
Xavi Andreu

Ivan Blanes Garcia
Xavi Roig Guzman



Jornada 3
Grupo

Jornada 4
Grupo

Jornada 5
Grupo

Fecha/lugar

Fecha/lugar

Fecha/lugar

Local

Jaime Godoy Casco
Juan Pablo Coronel Maniglia

Local

Sebastian Calero
Gomari Antonio

Jaume Morales
Xavier Soro Fornes

Adrian Pérez Garcia
Jordi Ruf Andreu

Paul Gaitan Monsalve
David Castellano Rodriguez

Francisco Segarra Jurado
Juan Moreno Molina

Jaime Godoy Casco
Juan Pablo Coronel Maniglia

Local

Julio Jimenez Corral
Abraham Rosell

Jaume Morales
Xavier Soro Fornes

Alex Forés Solar
Eric Pellicer Alborch

Adridn Pérez Garcia
Jordi Ruf Andreu

Jaime Godoy Casco
Juan Pablo Coronel Maniglia

Sergio Pelayo Gallego
Thibaut Durand Rossi

2/2

Resultado

5-6

Resultado

2-6

6-2

6-2

2-6

5-6

5-6

Resultado

6-0

3-6

6-0

6-2

6-1

6-5

P xporty

Visitante

Sergio Pelayo Gallego
Thibaut Durand Rossi

Visitante
Jesus Fernandez
Alex Bartos Espinosa

Jordi Tubella Sardeny
Pau Ollé Guerrero

Adridn Antén Pérez
Xavi Andreu

Raul Sanchez
Bruno Lizcano Sanroma

Marc Busquets
Aniol Barnadas

Ivan Blanes Garcia
Xavi Roig Guzman

Visitante

Sebastian Calero
Gomari Antonio

Jesus Fernandez
Alex Bartos Espinosa

Adridn Antén Pérez
Xavi Andreu

Paul Gaitan Monsalve
David Castellano Rodriguez

Francisco Segarra Jurado
Juan Moreno Molina

Ivan Blanes Garcia
Xavi Roig Guzman



	4º Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex 2024
	Calendario: 4ª Masculina / 4ª Masc Grupos


